VI.

VII.

VIII.

COUNTYWIDE CRIMINAL JUSTICE COORDINATION COMMITTEE

11:30

12:00

12:05

12:10

12:25

12:40

12:45

12:55

1:00

MEETING AGENDA
JULY 7, 2010

REVISED

739 Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration
500 West Temple Street, Los Angeles

LUNCH

CONVENE/INTRODUCTIONS

APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES
e Meeting held on June 2, 2010

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
AND REHABILITATION (CDCR)
e Update

DISPROPORTIONATE MINORITY
CONTACT (DMC) SUBCOMMITTEE
e Presentation of the DMC Reduction Project’s
Year-Three Report

COMMISSION ON ALCOHOL AND OTHER DRUGS
e Nomination of Sheriff’s Chief Alex Yim
as CCJCC’s representative on the Commission on
Alcohol and Other Drugs

IMPROVEMENT OF HOSPITAL CARE AND
TRANSPORT OF 5150 DETAINEES
e Report on current efforts and establishment of
CCJCC Work Group

OTHER MATTERS/PUBLIC COMMENT

ADJOURN

Supervisor Gloria Molina
Chair

Supervisor Gloria Molina

Secretary Matthew Cate
California Department of Corrections
and Rehabilitation

Sharon Harada, Chief
Juvenile Field Services Bureau
Probation Department

Michael Harris, Deputy Director
The Haywood Burns Institute

Judge Ana Maria Luna
Los Angeles Superior Court

Sheila Shima, Deputy CEO
Los Angeles County

Supervisor Gloria Molina

Next Scheduled Meeting — September 1, 2010

Matters requiring discussion or action which were not available at the time this agenda was compiled
will be posted on a Supplemental Agenda at Room 739, Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration, no later
than July 2, 2010.

If you would like more information, please contact (213) 974-8398.

Si desea més informacion o una traduccion de esta agenda, por favor llame al teléfono (213) 974-8398.



