

## COUNTYWIDE CRIMINAL JUSTICE COORDINATION COMMITTEE

REVISED

## MEETING AGENDA

JULY 7, 2010

739 Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration 500 West Temple Street, Los Angeles

11:30 LUNCH

VIII. 1:00 ADJOURN

I.	12:00 CONVENE/INTRODUCTIONS	Supervisor Gloria Molina Chair
II.	<ul><li>12:05 APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES</li><li>Meeting held on June 2, 2010</li></ul>	Supervisor Gloria Molina
III.	12:10 CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION (CDCR)  • Update	Secretary Matthew Cate California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation
IV.	12:25 DISPROPORTIONATE MINORITY CONTACT (DMC) SUBCOMMITTEE  • Presentation of the DMC Reduction Project's Year-Three Report	Sharon Harada, Chief Juvenile Field Services Bureau Probation Department  Michael Harris, Deputy Director The Haywood Burns Institute
V.	<ul> <li>12:40 COMMISSION ON ALCOHOL AND OTHER DRUGS</li> <li>Nomination of Sheriff's Chief Alex Yim as CCJCC's representative on the Commission on Alcohol and Other Drugs</li> </ul>	Judge Ana Maria Luna Los Angeles Superior Court
VI.	<ul> <li>12:45 IMPROVEMENT OF HOSPITAL CARE AND TRANSPORT OF 5150 DETAINEES</li> <li>Report on current efforts and establishment of CCJCC Work Group</li> </ul>	Sheila Shima, Deputy CEO Los Angeles County
VII.	12:55 OTHER MATTERS/PUBLIC COMMENT	

## Next Scheduled Meeting – September 1, 2010

Supervisor Gloria Molina

Matters requiring discussion or action which were not available at the time this agenda was compiled will be posted on a Supplemental Agenda at Room 739, Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration, no later than July 2, 2010.

If you would like more information, please contact (213) 974-8398.

Si desea más información o una traducción de esta agenda, por favor llame al teléfono (213) 974-8398.